
Partenza 10:08:00
ORC OVERALL Lungh. 4,2

Posiz. N. vel. Nome Imbarcazione ARMATORE CLUB GPH CDL ILC ARRIVO REALE COMP Gruppo
1 ITA 15420 GIUMAT+2 TRUSENDI YCL 527,6 12039.00 582,8 10.55.28 0.47.28 0.34.40 ORC
2 GBR 4620R SAILPLANE CARPITA YCRMP 561,5 11594.00 614,8 10.58.34 0.50.34 0.35.32 ORC
3 ITA 213X35 REWIND MOSCARDINI YCL 609,7 9166.00 667,4 11.02.33 0.54.33 0.35.50 ORC
4 ITA 2708 RICOMINCIO DA 3 BAGNOLI LNI LIVORNO 636,4 8718.00 700,6 11.06.37 0.58.37 0.37.34 ORC
5 ITA 8854 MEFISTOFILE LOMBARDI YCL 620,4 9307.00 678,9 11.06.13 0.58.13 0.38.42 ORC
6 ITA 6889 MIZAR COCCODRILLO DI PACO YCRMP 679,0 8043.00 740,3 11.12.36 1.04.36 0.40.47 ORC GC
7 ITA 17546 NESSUNO PACINOTTI YCRMP 564,7 11321.00 630,6 11.07.40 0.59.40 0.43.31 ORC
8 ITA 5910 PIERROT LUNAIRE SCARAMELLI YCRMP 741,5 6682.00 806,3 11.20.02 1.12.02 0.43.36 ORC GC
9 ITA 16061 PORTHOS HAVANA VELA YCRMP 573,3 11256.00 632,4 11.15.38 1.07.38 0.51.22 ORC GC
10 ITA SHARK22 SHARK LUALDI CNL 627,3 9477.00 686,8 11.27.17 1.19.17 0.59.12 ORC GC
11 ITA 17830 ARYA LAVIOSA CN LA SPEZIA 607,2 7872.00 762,0 DNC ORC
12 ITA 8211 EL PASO FELPADO RUGGIERI LNI PISA 819,8 5413.00 887,2 DNC ORC GC
13 ITA 14879 PADAWAN DI GUGLIELMO YCRMP 596,5 10230.00 650,9 DNC ORC
14 ITA 25431 WILLY DE BONIS YCL 665,8 7146.00 730,3 DNC ORC
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GRUPPO A

Posiz. N. vel. Nome Imbarcazione ARMATORE CLUB GPH CDL ILC ARRIVO REALE COMP Gruppo
1 ITA 15420 GIUMAT+2 TRUSENDI YCL 527,6 12039.00 582,8 10.55.28 0.47.28 0.34.40 ORC
2 GBR 4620R SAILPLANE CARPITA YCRMP 561,5 11594.00 614,8 10.58.34 0.50.34 0.35.32 ORC
3 ITA 17546 NESSUNO PACINOTTI YCRMP 564,7 11321.00 630,6 11.07.40 0.59.40 0.43.31 ORC
4 ITA 16061 PORTHOS HAVANA VELA YCRMP 573,3 11256.00 632,4 11.15.38 1.07.38 0.51.22 ORC GC
5 ITA SHARK22 SHARK LUALDI CNL 627,3 9477.00 686,8 11.27.17 1.19.17 0.59.12 ORC GC
6 ITA 14879 PADAWAN DI GUGLIELMO YCRMP 596,5 10230.00 650,9 DNC ORC

GRUPPO B

Posiz. N. vel. Nome Imbarcazione ARMATORE CLUB GPH CDL ILC ARRIVO REALE COMP Gruppo
1 ITA 213X35 REWIND MOSCARDINI YCL 609,7 9166.00 667,4 11.02.33 0.54.33 0.35.50 ORC
4 ITA 2708 RICOMINCIO DA 3 BAGNOLI LNI LIVORNO 636,4 8718.00 700,6 11.06.37 0.58.37 0.37.34 ORC
3 ITA 8854 MEFISTOFILE LOMBARDI YCL 620,4 9307.00 678,9 11.06.13 0.58.13 0.38.42 ORC
4 ITA 6889 MIZAR COCCODRILLO DI PACO YCRMP 679,0 8043.00 740,3 11.12.36 1.04.36 0.40.47 ORC GC
5 ITA 5910 PIERROT LUNAIRE SCARAMELLI YCRMP 741,5 6682.00 806,3 11.20.02 1.12.02 0.43.36 ORC GC
6 ITA 17830 ARYA LAVIOSA CN LA SPEZIA 607,2 7872.00 762,0 DNC ORC
7 ITA 8211 EL PASO FELPADO RUGGIERI LNI PISA 778,8 6750.00 829,7 DNC ORC GC
8 ITA 25431 WILLY DE BONIS YCL 665,8 7146.00 730,3 DNC ORC

GRUPPO GRAN CROCIERA

Posiz. N. vel. Nome Imbarcazione ARMATORE CLUB GPH CDL ILC ARRIVO REALE COMP Gruppo
1 ITA 6889 MIZAR COCCODRILLO DI PACO YCRMP 679,0 8043.00 740,3 11.12.36 1.04.36 0.40.47 ORC GC
2 ITA 5910 PIERROT LUNAIRE SCARAMELLI YCRMP 741,5 6682.00 806,3 11.20.02 1.12.02 0.43.36 ORC GC
3 ITA 16061 PORTHOS HAVANA VELA YCRMP 573,3 11256.00 632,4 11.15.38 1.07.38 0.51.22 ORC GC
4 ITA SHARK22 SHARK LUALDI CNL 627,3 9477.00 686,8 11.27.17 1.19.17 0.59.12 ORC GC
5 ITA 8211 EL PASO FELPADO RUGGIERI LNI PISA 819,8 5413.00 887,2 DNC ORC GC


